
Day Date Arrival Departure Cruise ship Company

Tuesday 18 March 2025 7h00 18h00 NORWEGIAN BREAKWAY NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE

Sunday 27 April 2025 6h00 19h00 NORWEGIAN STAR NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE

Friday 02 May 2025 7h00 17h00 SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE SAGA CRUISE

Friday 16 May 2025 7h00 17h00 STAR PRIDE WINDSTAR

Tuesday 27 May 2025 7h00 17h00 SEABOURN SOJOURN SEABOURN

Thursday 29 May 2025 7h30 17h30 VENTURA P&O CRUISES

Monday 02 June 2025 7h00 18h00 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC CRUISES

Tuesday 03 June 2025 7h00 17h00 SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE SAGA CRUISE

Thursday 12 June 2025 6h00 16h00 VISTA OCEANIA

Monday 07 July 2025 7h00 18h00 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC CRUISES

Wednesday 09 July 2025 5h30 16h30 NORWEGIAN SKY NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE

Friday 18 July 2025 8h00 19h00 NORWEGIAN SKY NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE

Tuesday 19 August 2025 5h30 16h30 NORWEGIAN SKY NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE

Thursday 28 August 2025 7h00 19h00 NORWEGIAN SKY NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE

Sunday 31 August 2025 7h00 15h30 VISTA OCEANIA

Tuesday 09 September 2025 7h00 19h00 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC CRUISES

Sunday 14 September 2025 11h30 21h00 AZAMARA JOURNEY AZAMARA

Sunday 21 September 2025 7h00 17h00 SPIRIT OF DISCOVERY SAGA CRUISE

Saturday 27 September 2025 6h45 17h15 DISNEY FANTASY DISNEY CRUISE

Tuesday 30 September 2025 8h00 19h00 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC CRUISES

Monday 14 October 2025 10h00 23h59 WORLD VOYAGER MYSTIC CRUISES

Thursday 16 October 2025 7h00 18h00 AMADEA PHOENIX REISEN

Friday 17 October 2025 7h00 19h00 NORWEGIAN DAWN NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE

Tuesday 21 October 2025 7h00 18h00 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC CRUISES

Thursday 30 October 2025 7h00 17h30 VENTURA P&O CRUISES

Cruise ship 2025 port schedule
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